BOARD OF
BUILDING AND SAFETY
COMMISSIONERS
____
 JAVIER NUNEZ
PRESIDENT
 ELVIN W. MOON
VICE PRESIDENT

APB Ceiling Hanger, RH Hanger.
DETAILS
MUTA (Drawing AA001979)
A stamped steel framed isolation hanger with a steel spring in series with an elastomeric isolator
housed inside the frame with eyebolts top and bottom of housing. Springs have a minimum
overload capacity of 1 1/2X the rated capacity of the spring.  The hanger frame has a minimum
safety factor of 6X.
MUTA 1” Deflection Spring Hanger
Models Rated
Capa
city
(lbs.)
Spring Color
Outer/inter
coils
MUTA-1-12 12 Silver/Black
MUTA-1-24 24 Blue/Black
MUTA-1-37 37 White/Black
MUTA-1-50 50 Green/Black
MUTA-1-75 75 Black/Black
MUTA-1-100 100 Gray/Black
MUTA-1-150 150 Red/Red
Kinetics Noise Control, Inc.
RE: Kinetics Isolation Products
RR 25997
Page 2 of 13
LADBS  G-5 (Rev.04/30/2014)                          AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER
MUTA-1-210 210 Brown/Green
MUTA-1-300 300 Purple/Green
MUTA-1-370 370 Orange/White
UniBrace L and Double L (Drawing AA001994 & AA001995)
 UniBrace L and Double L Isolation Brackets consist of one or two L-shaped stamped steel
bracket captured and held securely by an elastomeric element with two anchoring points.
Style Rated Shear

AF-100 100
AF -200 200
SRH (Drawing AA001917, AA001958 & AA001959)
An interlocking stamped steel framed isolation hanger with a steel spring in series with an
elastomeric isolator housed inside the frame with thread steel rod top and bottom of housing.
Springs have a minimum overload capacity of 1 1/2X the rated spring capacity.  The hanger
frame has a minimum safety factor of 8X.
SRH Spring Hanger
Models Rated
Capacity
(lbs.)
Spring
Color
Insert
Color
SRH-1-12 12 Silver Black
SRH-1-18 18 Yellow Black
SRH-1-24 24 Blue Black
SRH-1-30 30 Pink Black
Kinetics Noise Control, Inc.
RE: Kinetics Isolation Products
RR 25997
Page 3 of 13
LADBS  G-5 (Rev.04/30/2014)                          AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER
SRH-1-37 37 White Black
SRH-1-50 50 Green Black
SRH-1-75 75 Black Black
SRH-1-100 100 Gray Black
SRH-1-150 150 Red Red
SRH-1-210 210 Brown Green
SRH-1-300 300 Purple Green
SRH-1-370 370 Orange White
SRH-1-500 500 Silver Black
SRH-1-600 600 Yellow Black
SRH-1-700 700 Silver Black
SRH-1-805 805 Yellow Black
ICW (Drawing AA001977)
A stamped steel hanger bracket isolator holding a steel spring in series with an elastomeric
cup.  The springs have an overload capacity of 1 1/2X rated capacity of the spring.  Minimum
isolator assembly safety factor 8x.
ICW 1” Deflection Spring Hanger
Models Rated
Capa
city
(lbs.)
Spring
Color
ICW-12 12 Silver
ICW-18 18 Yello
w
ICW-24 24 Blue
ICW-30 30 Pink
ICW-37 37 White
ICW-50 50 Green
ICW-75 75 Black
ICW-100 100 Gray
ICW-150 150 Red
ICW-210 210 Brown
KSCH (Drawing AA001955 & AA001975)
A stamped steel isolated hanger with steel springs mounted in parallel.  Springs have an over
load capacity of 1 1/2X the rated capacity of the spring.  Minimum isolator assembly safety
factor 11X.
Kinetics Noise Control, Inc.
RE: Kinetics Isolation Products
RR 25997
Page 4 of 13
LADBS  G-5 (Rev.04/30/2014)                          AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER
KSCH 1” Deflection Spring Hanger
Models Rated
Capa
city
(lbs.)
Spring Color
Outer/inter
coils
KSCH-22 22 Gray
KSCH-35 35 Blue
KSCH-48 48 Black
KSCH-73 73 Gray/Silver
KSCH-90 90 Brown
KSCH-120 120 Orange
KSCH-140 140 Brown/Silver
KSCH-172 172 Red
KSCH-223 223 Red/Silver
KSCH-APB (AA001906 & AA001976)
A stamped steel isolated hanger with steel springs mounted in parallel, and threaded rod
extending for center of hanger with attached channel clip. Springs have an over load capacity
of 1 1/2X the rated capacity of the spring.  Minimum isolator assembly safety factor 5X
brackets.
KSCH-APB 1” Deflection Spring Hanger
Models Rated
Capa
city
(lbs.)
Spring Color
Outer/inter
coils
KSCH-22-APB 22 Gray
KSCH-35-APB 35 Blue
KSCH-48-APB 48 Black
KSCH-73-APB 73 Gray/Silver
KSCH-90-APB 90 Brown
KSCH-120-APB 120 Orange
KSCH-140-APB 140 Brown/Silver
KSCH-172-APB 172 Red
KSCH-223-APB 223 Red/Silver
IsoMax clips (Drawing AA001849)
 Elastomeric element interconnected with and enclosed by steel brackets at each end.
Kinetics Noise Control, Inc.
RE: Kinetics Isolation Products

Lateral Load Perpendicular to
Furring Channel
54 3
ICC (Drawing A001978)
A stamped steel framed isolation hanger with a steel spring in series with an elastomeric cup
housed inside the frame with thread steel rod extending through the bottom of the frame
attached to a channel clip. Springs have a minimum overload capacity of 1 1/2X the rated
spring capacity.  The hanger frame has a minimum safety factor of 8X.
ICC 1” Deflection Spring
Hanger
Models Rated
Capacity
(lbs.)
Spring
Color
ICC-12 12 Silver
ICC-18 18 Yello
w
ICC-24 24 Blue
ICC-30 30 Pink
ICC-37 37 White
ICC-50 50 Green
ICC-75 75 Black
ICC-100 100 Gray
ICC-150 150 Red
ICC-210 210 Brown
RH (Drawing AA001992)
Welded steel bracket isolated hanger incorporates an elastomeric isolator. Minimum hanger
safety factor 19X
Model Design

and held securely by an elastomeric element with two anchoring points.
Style Shear loading
(lbs.)
Safety
Factor
UniBrace F 35 4.9
UniBrace Double F 50 5.9
 PSB-S & -M (Drawing AA002008 & AA002009)
Hat shaped stamped steel bracket with mounting holes in each flange.  A steel rod extends
from the center of the bracket supported by elastomeric bushings on each side of the steel
bracket.
Model Design
Load (lbs.)
Min. Safety
Factor
PSB-S-75 75 13
Kinetics Noise Control, Inc.
RE: Kinetics Isolation Products
RR 25997
Page 10 of 13
LADBS  G-5 (Rev.04/30/2014)                          AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER
PSB-S-125 125 8
PSB-M-175 175 2.4
PSB-M-300 300 3.3
PSB-M-450 450 2.3
PSB-M-750 750 2
PSB-M-1100 1100 1.7
PSB-M-2000 2000 1.6
AR (Drawing AA002000)
Elastomeric isolation hanger housed within two interlocking stamped steel brackets.
Minimum hanger safety factor 8.9X.
Model Design
Load (lbs.)
AR-75 75
AR -125 125
AR-200 200
ARS (Drawing AA001999)
Steel spring isolation hanger housed within two interlocking steel brackets.  Springs have a
minimum overload capacity of 1 1/2X the rated capacity of the spring.  Minimum safety
factor of the hanger 26X.
Model Design
Load (lbs.)
ARS-15 15
ARS-30 30
ARS-50 50
ARS-70 70
IsoGrid (Drawing AA002001)
Hanger with an elastomeric isolation element enclosed in a stamped steel bracket. Minimum
hanger safety factor 5X.
Model Design

RR 25997
Page 11 of 13
LADBS  G-5 (Rev.04/30/2014)                          AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER
GOTHAM (Drawing AA001980)
A stamped steel framed isolation hanger with a steel spring in series with an elastomeric
isolator housed inside the frame with a bolt extending from the bottom of housing supporting
a channel clip. Springs have a minimum overload capacity of 1 1/2X the rated capacity of the
spring.  The hanger frame has a minimum safety factor of 6.7X.
GOTHAM 1” Deflection Spring Hanger
Models Rated
Capacity
(lbs.)
Spring Color
Outer/inter
coils
GOTHAM-1-12 12 Silver/Black
GOTHAM-1-24 24 Blue/Black
GOTHAM-1-37 37 White/Black
GOTHAM-1-50 50 Green/Black
GOTHAM-1-75 75 Black/Black
GOTHAM-1-100 100 Gray/Black
GOTHAM-1-150 150 Red/Red
GOTHAM-1-210 210 Brown/Green
IsoMax Seismic Restraint Bracket (Drawing AA001986)
Stamped steel bracket with two holes for attachment used in conjunction with the IsoMax clip.
IsoMax seismic restraint bracket mounts to furring channel and supports IsoMax on either side
along the channel.  IsoMax seismic restraint bracket safety factor 2.4X.